
Starting Line Up by Row

Las Vegas Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Wednesday, 9/22/2021 @ 08:30 AM Eastern

145.415

SpeedTime

02:03:4703/05/16

DateDriver

Kyle BuschTrack Race Record:

4th Annual Alsco Uniforms 302

1 22 Austin Cindric (P) Odyssey Battery Ford 0.000 0.000Row 1:
2 16 AJ Allmendinger (P) Hyperice Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
3 7 Justin Allgaier (P) BRANDT Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 2:
4 11 Justin Haley (P) LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
5 20 Harrison Burton (P) DEX Imaging Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 3:
6 54 Ty Gibbs # Interstate Batteries Toyota 0.000 0.000
7 18 Daniel Hemric (P) Poppy Bank Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 4:
8 19 Brandon Jones (P) Menards/Jeld-Wen Toyota 0.000 0.000
9 9 Noah Gragson (P) Bass Pro Shops/TrueTimber/BRCC Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 5:

10 98 Riley Herbst (P) South Point Ford 0.000 0.000
11 8 Sam Mayer # Big Machine/Carly Pearce Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 6:
12 2 Myatt Snider (P) Alsco Uniforms Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
13 51 Jeremy Clements (P) First Pacific Funding Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 7:
14 10 Jeb Burton (P) Nutrien Ag Solutions Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
15 1 Josh Berry # PFJ Thank A Trucker Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 8:
16 68 Brandon Brown Trade The Chain Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
17 36 Alex Labbe Globocam Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 9:
18 92 Josh Williams Silverton Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
19 44 Tommy Joe Martins Market Rebellion Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 10:
20 39 Ryan Sieg CMR Construction and Roofing/A-Game Ford 0.000 0.000
21 07 Joe Graf Jr. Bucked Up Energy Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 11:
22 0 Jeffrey Earnhardt ForeverLawn Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
23 48 Jade Buford # Big Machine Spiked Coolers Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 12:
24 23 Blaine Perkins  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
25 26 Dylan Lupton(i) Marques General Engineering Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 13:
26 47 Kyle Weatherman PORAC Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
27 02 Brett Moffitt  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 14:
28 31 Ty Dillon South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
29 5 Matt Mills J.F. Electric Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 15:
30 78 Mason Massey Gerber Collision & Glass Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
31 6 Ryan Vargas # TeamJDMotorsports.com Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 16:
32 90 Spencer Boyd(i) MiniDoge Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
33 17 JJ Yeley Parler Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 17:
34 66 Matt Jaskol Autoparts4less.com Toyota 0.000 0.000
35 52 Carson Ware KeepItSecure.net Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 18:
36 15 Bayley Currey(i) TeamJDMotorsports.com Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
37 4 Landon Cassill  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 19:
38 61 David Starr Angry Crab Shack Toyota 0.000 0.000
39 99 BJ McLeod(i) BJ McLeod Motorsports Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 20:
40 74 CJ McLaughlin SciAps Chevrolet 0.000 0.000

Did Not Qualify: #13 Timmy Hill(i)

Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer

Chevrolet 29 0 Toyota 8 1
Ford 3 0

Time SpeedTeamDriverCarPos

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



Rank No. Driv er

Metric 

Total Lap

Driv er 

Finish

Owner 

Finish Points

Weighted Lap 

15%

Weighted Driv er 

Finish 25%

Weighted Owner 

Finish 25%

Weighted Points 

35%

1 22 Austin Cindric (P) 2.600 6 2 2 2 0.900 0.500 0.500 0.700

2 16 AJ Allmendinger (P) 3.100 15 1 1 1 2.250 0.250 0.250 0.350

3 7 Justin Allgaier (P) 4.450 7 4 4 4 1.050 1.000 1.000 1.400

4 11 Justin Haley (P) 5.700 4 6 6 6 0.600 1.500 1.500 2.100

5 20 Harrison Burton (P) 6.950 2 7 7 9 0.300 1.750 1.750 3.150

6 54 Ty Gibbs # 7.000 3 11 11 3 0.450 2.750 2.750 1.050

7 18 Daniel Hemric (P) 7.600 1 10 10 7 0.150 2.500 2.500 2.450

8 19 Brandon Jones (P) 8.250 8 5 5 13 1.200 1.250 1.250 4.550

9 9 Noah Gragson (P) 8.500 5 12 12 5 0.750 3.000 3.000 1.750

10 98 Riley Herbst (P) 8.800 16 3 3 14 2.400 0.750 0.750 4.900

11 8 Sam Mayer # 9.350 9 9 9 10 1.350 2.250 2.250 3.500

12 2 Myatt Snider (P) 9.350 10 8 8 11 1.500 2.000 2.000 3.850

13 51 Jeremy Clements (P) 13.400 11 13 13 15 1.650 3.250 3.250 5.250

14 10 Jeb Burton (P) 16.750 13 24 24 8 1.950 6.000 6.000 2.800

15 1 Josh Berry # 24.400 18 35 35 12 2.700 8.750 8.750 4.200

16 68 Brandon Brown 15.050 14 14 14 17 2.100 3.500 3.500 5.950

17 36 Alex Labbe 18.700 17 19 19 19 2.550 4.750 4.750 6.650

18 92 Josh Williams 19.850 19 20 20 20 2.850 5.000 5.000 7.000

19 44 Tommy Joe Martins 23.200 29 23 23 21 4.350 5.750 5.750 7.350

20 39 Ryan Sieg 25.100 12 34 34 18 1.800 8.500 8.500 6.300

21 07 Joe Graf, Jr. 25.750 31 17 17 36 4.650 4.250 4.250 12.600

22 0 Jeffrey Earnhardt 27.100 25 25 25 31 3.750 6.250 6.250 10.850

23 48 Jade Buford # 27.150 35 27 27 24 5.250 6.750 6.750 8.400

24 23 Blaine Perkins ^ 27.850 41 41 15 22 6.150 10.250 3.750 7.700

25 26 Dylan Lupton(i) ^ 29.700 41 41 21 23 6.150 10.250 5.250 8.050

26 47 Kyle Weatherman 29.900 21 29 29 35 3.150 7.250 7.250 12.250

27 02 Brett Moffitt 30.550 33 40 40 16 4.950 10.000 10.000 5.600

28 31 Ty Dillon ^ 30.550 41 41 16 29 6.150 10.250 4.000 10.150

29 5 Matt Mills ^ 31.350 41 41 22 27 6.150 10.250 5.500 9.450

30 78 Mason Massey ^ 33.200 41 41 28 28 6.150 10.250 7.000 9.800

31 6 Ryan Vargas # 33.250 40 37 37 25 6.000 9.250 9.250 8.750

32 90 Spencer Boyd(i) 33.300 30 31 31 38 4.500 7.750 7.750 13.300

33 17 JJ Yeley ^ 33.500 41 41 32 26 6.150 10.250 8.000 9.100

34 66 Matt Jaskol ^ 34.400 41 41 30 30 6.150 10.250 7.500 10.500

35 52 Carson Ware ^ 34.900 41 41 18 40 6.150 10.250 4.500 14.000

36 15 Bayley Currey(i) ^ 35.850 41 41 26 37 6.150 10.250 6.500 12.950

37 4 Landon Cassill 36.250 37 39 39 32 5.550 9.750 9.750 11.200

38 61 David Starr ^ 36.550 41 41 33 34 6.150 10.250 8.250 11.900

39 99 BJ McLeod(i) ^ 36.950 41 41 36 33 6.150 10.250 9.000 11.550

40 74 CJ McLaughlin ^ 39.550 41 41 38 39 6.150 10.250 9.500 13.650

^ - Denotes a driver that did not compete in the previous series event. 
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